YemmnioHat YkpaiHu

3 (pexTyBaHHS Ha IIA0NIX Cepel KIHOK
17.09.2011, m. Yxropon

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25)

ra name and first name region d.o.b. licence
1 2KOBHIP Omnsra XMEJIbHUALIbK M 1989 3MC
2 KOMAUIYK Anina XMEJIbHUALIbK MM 1993 MCMK
3  IIYHOUK Tanuua XMEJIbHUALIbK MM 1987 3MC
3 CEMEHbBKO Mapuna YEPKACHU 1993 MC
5 KPABYVYK Ipuna XMEJIbHULIbKUI 1989 MCMK
6 KO3JIOBA Hina KHWIB 1988 MCMK
7 UYYJIKOBA Benepis KHWIB 1992 MC
8 CABOCTEEBA Codist XMEJIbHUALIbK MM 1994 MC
9 TIEPLEBA Kcenis YEPKACHU 1992 MC
10 KPABAIIbKA Onena OJIECA 1992 MCMK
11  €PMOJIOBUY Amnacracis YEPKACHU 1993 MC
12 BOPOHIHA Onena KHWIB 1990 MCMK
13 MAMOHTOBA Ornekcanapa MHKOJIAIB 1994 MC
14 KVYKCA Anbona YEPKACHU 1987 MC
15 TIPOKYJA Onena MHKOJIAIB 1994 MC
16 3YCBKO I'anna YEPKACHU 1988 MC
17 E€DOPEMOBA Karepuna 3AKAPIIATTA 1988 MC
18 BOMTIOK Onena MHKOJIAIB 1993 KMC
19 MAXMET Harans XMEJIbHUALIbK MM 1993 MC
20 BEPEXXHA Amnacracis XMEJIbHUALIbK MM 1996 KMC
21  €PMOJIOBUY IOmis YEPKACHU 1991 MC
22 JIATO Onecangpa OIECA 1994 KMC
23  BAKACTOBA IOmis KHWIB 1996 KMC
23 BAPUIIHIKOBA [ap's XMEJIbHULIbKUI 1997 1
25 CVYJIAILIBKA I'anna OJIECA 1998 1
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FIE licence

HITyp6abin, IllTyp6adina
ITyp6a0in, [lITyp6abdin, [{ucapyk
HItyp6a6bin, Ll Typ6abdin
lIkanikosa, HITyp6abin
HItyp6abin, IllTyp6adina
JaBunsH

T'onmos, O0oIeHCHKHIT
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
lIkanikosa, lHITyp6abin
Bacrorin, llITyp6abin
lIkanikosa, lHITyp6abin
I'onmos, IlItypoabin

Inikap, Mapuenko, Ckopoxo,
[IxanikoBa

Hlnikap, Ckopoxon, MapueHKo
[IxanikoBa

lInikap, Mapuenko, Ckopoxof,
ITyp6abin, [llydept
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk

lIkanikosa, HITyp6abin
Bacrotin, ApoH30H
Obonencokuii, Hemamkoscpka
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
Bacrotin, ApoH30H
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Results of the poules, round No 1 - 4

Poule No 1

INEPILIEBA Kcenis
CVYJIALIbKA T'anna
ITYHAUK Tanuna
3YCbKO I'anna
KO3JIOBA Hina
BEPEXHA Amnacracis
€DPPEMOBA Katepuna

Poule No 2

€PMOJIOBHY Anacracist
CEMEHBKO Mapuna
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanp
MAXMET Haransa
BAKACTOBA IOmis
JKOBHIP Omsra

Poule No 3

KOMAIIYK Aunina
CABOCTEEBA Codist
JITO Onecanmpa
BOMTIOK Onena
€PMOJIOBUY [Omis
UYAIKOBA Bernepist

Poule No 4

KYKCA Anbona
KPABUYVYK Ipuna
BAPUIIHIKOBA [ap's
KPABAIIBKA Onena
ITPOKVY JIA Onena
BOPOHIHA Onena

YEPKACH
OJIECA
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
YEPKACH

KUIB
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
3AKAPIIATTS

YEPKACH
YEPKACH
MHUKOJIAIB
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
KUIB
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM

XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
XMEJIbHALIbK MM
OJIECA
MHUKOJIAIB
YEPKACH

KUIB

YEPKACH
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
XMEJIbHUALIbK M
OJIECA
MHUKOJIAIB

KUIB

V| 3 | V|,V V]|V
0 2 10 |1 1 1
V|V VIV |V |3
0 |V |2 1 1 |V
4 |V |3 |V V|V
2 |V]0 |V 1 4
4 |V |V |2 |4 |V

vV |4 \Y 1
2 \Y vV |3
vV |2 \Y 1
0 vV |4 \Y 1
0 0 1 3
vV [V |V \Y

vV |V VvV |V
2 \Y vV |V
0 0 0 0
2 vV |3 \Y 1
0 3 \Y 1
4 3 \Y \Y

1 \Y vV |4
\Y \Y 3 \Y
2 0 1 1
vV |3 \Y vV |V
1 vV |V 1
vV |4 \Y \Y

V/M
5/6
0/6
5/6
2/6
4/6
2/6
3/6

V/M
3/5
2/5
3/5
2/5
0/5
5/5

V/M
5/5
3/5
1/5
2/5
1/5
3/5

V/M
2/5
4/5
0/5
4/5
2/5
3/5
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ind. Franking

13 28 1
-25 5 7
13 28 1
-8 14 6
10 27 3
-5 17 5
2 25 4

ind. Franking

8 20 2
2 19 4
-1 18 3
-5 15 5
-20 5 6
16 25 1

ind. Franking

17 25 1
5 21 3
-18 5 6
-4 16 4
-10 10 5
10 22 2

ind. Franking

1 19 4
10 23 1
-20 5 6
5 23 2
-3 16 5
7 23 3
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Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 25)
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name and first name

KOMAIIYK Aunina
JKOBHIP Onbra
INEPILIEBA Kcenis
ITYHAUK Tanuna
KPABUYVYK Ipuna
KPABAIIBKA Onena
KO3JIOBA Hina

YUY AIKOBA Bernepist
€PMOJIOBUY Amnacracis
BOPOHIHA Onena
CABOCTEEBA Codis
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa
€DPEMOBA Karepuna
CEMEHBKO Mapuna
KVYKCA Anbona
ITPOKVY JIA Onena
BOMTIOK Onena
MAXMET Harans
BEPEXHA Amnacracis
3YCbKO I'anna
€PMOJIOBUY Omis
JITO Onecanmpa
BAKACTOBA IOmis
BAPUIIHIKOBA [ap's
CVYJIALIbKA T'anna

region
XMEJIbHULIbK M
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
YEPKACH
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
OJIECA

KUIB

KUIB

YEPKACH

KUIB
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
MHUKOJIAIB
3AKAPIIATTS
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
MHUKOJIAIB
MHUKOJIAIB
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
OJIECA

KUIB
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
OJIECA

V/M

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

25
25
28
28
23
23
27
22
20
23
21
18
25
19
19
16
16
15
17
14
10

(V. RV, RV, BNV, |
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 18.09.2011 12:32
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1  KOMAIIYK Axina XMEJIbHUALIbKHM
KOMAIIIYK Aunina
R}/ — 13:30 piste 1
KOMAIIYK Aunina
17 BOWTIOK Onena MUKOJIAIB 15/4
13:00 piste I | TIPOKY IA Onena
16 TIPOKYJA Omnena MHKOJIAIB 15/6
KOMAIIYK Aunina
9 €PMOJIOBUY Anact  YEPKACHU 15/10
€PMOJIOBUY AHnact
0 —— 13:40 piste 1
YUY AIKOBA Bernepist
pLJ— 15/4
YUY AIKOBA Bernepist
8 YYAIKOBA Benepis KHWIB
5 KPABYVK Ipuna XMEJIbHUALIbKHM
KPABUYVYK Ipuna
) J— 13:30 piste 2
KPABUYVYK Ipuna
Y 15/14
MAMOHTOBA Ornek
12 MAMOHTOBA Onex MMKOJIAIB
ITYHAUK Tanuna
13 €DOPEMOBA Katepu = 3AKAPITIATTS 15/11
13:00 piste 2 | 3YCBKO I'anHa
20 3YCBKO I'anna YEPKACHU 15/12  13:40 piste 2
ITYHAUK Tanuna
pL— 15/10
ITYHAUK Tanuna
4 TIYHAUK Tanuna XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
3 TIEPLIEBA KceHnis YEPKACHU
IEPIIEBA Kcenist
1| J—— 13:30 piste 3
CEMEHBKO Mapuna
19 BEPEXHA Anacracis  XMEJIbBHULIBKHM 15/14
13:00 piste 3 | CEMEHBKO Mapuna
14 CEMEHBKO Mapuna YEPKACHU 15/6
CEMEHBKO Mapuna
11 CABOCTEEBA Codi  XMEJIbHULIBKHM 15/11
CABOCTEEBA Codi
22 o 13:40 piste 3
CABOCTEEBA Codi
py J— 15/13
KPABAIIBKA Onena
6 KPABAIIBKA Onena  OJJECA
7 KOB3JIOBA Hina KHWIiB
KO3JIOBA Hina
o) Qe — 13:30 piste 4
KO3JIOBA Hina
LR 15/9
BOPOHIHA Ounena
10 BOPOHIHA Omnena KHWIB
JKOBHIP Omnbra
15 KYKCA Anpona YEPKACHU 15/12
13:00 piste4 | KYKCA Anbona
18 MAXMET Harans XMEJIbHULIbKUI 15/9 13:40 piste 4
JKOBHIP Omnbra
c) — 15/5
JKOBHIP Omnbra
2 JXKOBHIP Omsra XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
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JKOBHIP Omnsra

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1  KOMAIIYK Axina XMEJIbHUALIbKHM

KOMAIIYK Aunina
8 UYAIKOBA Benepis KUIB 15/10

. KOMAIIYK Aunina

5 KPABYVK Ipuna XMEJIbHUIIBKUH 15/11

ITYHAUK Tanuna
4 TIYHAUK Tanuna XMEJIbHUALIbKHM 15/11
3 CEMEHBKO Mapuna YEPKACHU

CEMEHBKO Mapuna
6 CABOCTEEBA Cobi XMEJBHUIIbKUIA 15/11

JKOBHIP Omnbra

7 KO3JIOBA Hina KUIB 15/2

JKOBHIP Omnbra
2 JXOBHIP Omsra XMEJIbHUALIbKHM 15/12

15/10
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